BASIS", On D7th March 2026 for racovery of R, 1,31, 32,880/ {Rupees One Crore Thirty 
One Lakhs Thirty Two Theusand Six Hundred and Eighty Only) as on 04th August , 
2025 (amount ofs as on the date of the dernand notice dated 26th July, 2024 issued u's 
13(2) of SARFAES! Act = Rs. 1,15.76,156i (Rupees One Crore Fifteen Lakly Seventy- 
Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Six Only) with further interast at the contractual sates, 
slong with defaultipenal nterest and other chargss etc., 8l fingl payment | realization from 

the Barrawer | Morigagers | Guarantors, i.2., (1) SUDHIR. DALSUKHBHAI KOTADIYA 

(Borrower/Mortgagor) (2) RANJANBEN SUDHIRBHAI KOTADIYA (Co-Borrawer |) (3}

[...]

Description of Property /s As per SCHEDULE -1 

Date & Time of e-Auction On: 07032026 
Time: From: 11.00 am to: 12.00 noca 
with unifmited extensions of 5 mirutes sach 

Date & Time for Bid Submisslon On: 06.03.2026 Belora: 4:00 pm 

Reserve Price: Rs. 10125000 { Rupees One crore One Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand 
only) " Price below which the Flal /propa rhy's will not be sold 

Earnest Money Deposit (10% of RP): R, 1012500 [ Rupeas Ten Lakhs Twehva Thousand 
and Five Hundrad only) 

Bidincrement Amount: Rs. 1.00,000/ |Rupess Ten Thousand Only). 

Contact Person Datails & Mob.

[...]

chargad o Secured Creditor, the PHYSICAL POSSESSION of which has been taken by the: 

Authorised Officer of s Finance Limited, Secured Creditor, will be soid on "AS 15 WHERE 
15", "AS IS WHAT 15", and “WHATEVER THERE IS" and "WITHOUT RECOURSE 
BASIS", on 23rd March 202§ for recovery of Rs 11,025,819 | One Crore Ten Lakhs 
Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Nineteen only) as on 12° February 2026 
[amount os as on the date of the demarsd ratics 22nd Novermber 2024 issued wis 1342} of 
SARFAES| Ac dated Rs. 97,84,522- (Rupees Ninety-Seven Lakh Elghty-Four 
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Two Only) due as on 5° January 2025 with further

[...]

[Prospect No IL11031878) 

SCHEDULE - ! 

DETAILS OF E-AUCTION 

As per SCHEDULE - | 

On: 23.03.2026 

Time: Fram: 1100 am lo: 12.00 noon 
with unlmited exlensions of 5 minutes sach 

Date & Time for Bid Submission On: 20.03.2026 Befora: 400 pm 

Reserve Price: Rs 2,07 45,000 (Rupess Two Crore Seven Lakhs Forty Five Thousand 
Ty} * Price balow which the Flat [prapartyls will ot be sold 

Earnest Money Depasit|{10% of RP): Rs 20, 74 500 (Rupees Twanty Lakhs Sevanty Four 
Thousand and Fiva Hundred anly ) 

Bid Increment Amount: Rs. 10,000/~ (Rupees Ten Thowsand Only). 

Contact Person Details & Mob.